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IV Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 10- - 11-10-2014

Event 17 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
2014-10-11 - 9:18 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. RYCZAK Maja 96 MKP Szczecin 30.84 578
2. WOSICKA Wiktoria 98 MKP Szczecin 31.86 524
3. WECKOWSKA Ewa 99 UKS Shark Rudna 31.96 519
4. TKACZYK Iza 00 Oxprerss Boleslawiec 32.25 506
5. KAWCZAK Joanna 99 MKP Szczecin 33.14 466
6. KROMOLICKA Wiktoria 00 KS Warta Poznan 33.55 449
7. GORNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 33.62 446
8. HARTLIEB Klaudia 00 UKS Shark Rudna 33.64 445
9. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 35.35 384

10. HALAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 35.75 371
11. NOWAK Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 35.81 369
12. KACPRZAK Paulina 01 MKP Szczecin 36.37 352
13. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 36.83 339
14. WOZNIAK Joanna 01 MKP Szczecin 37.31 326
15. WORONKO Wiktoria 00 Medyk Gizycko 37.34 326
16. GACZYNSKA Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 38.21 304
17. POLOCHACZ Aleksandra 01 MKP Szczecin 38.68 293
18. STEFANSKA Hanna 02 UKS Shark Rudna 38.73 292
19. CAJZNER Magdalena 02 MKP Szczecin 39.94 266
20. WALKOWIAK Gabriela 02 MKP Szczecin 39.99 265
21. FILAR Agnieszka 01 MKP Szczecin 40.79 250
22. KACZMAREK Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 42.37 223
23. WILK Weronika 02 MKP Szczecin 43.74 202
24. FOKSINSKA Martyna 02 MKP Szczecin 46.69 166
25. KOPCZYNSKA Karina 02 MKP Szczecin 46.75 166

15 - 16 years

1. WOSICKA Wiktoria 98 MKP Szczecin 31.86 524
2. WECKOWSKA Ewa 99 UKS Shark Rudna 31.96 519
3. KAWCZAK Joanna 99 MKP Szczecin 33.14 466

13 - 14 years

1. TKACZYK Iza 00 Oxprerss Boleslawiec 32.25 506
2. KROMOLICKA Wiktoria 00 KS Warta Poznan 33.55 449
3. HARTLIEB Klaudia 00 UKS Shark Rudna 33.64 445
4. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 35.35 384
5. NOWAK Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 35.81 369
6. KACPRZAK Paulina 01 MKP Szczecin 36.37 352
7. WOZNIAK Joanna 01 MKP Szczecin 37.31 326
8. WORONKO Wiktoria 00 Medyk Gizycko 37.34 326
9. GACZYNSKA Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 38.21 304

10. POLOCHACZ Aleksandra 01 MKP Szczecin 38.68 293
11. FILAR Agnieszka 01 MKP Szczecin 40.79 250
12. KACZMAREK Natalia 01 MKP Szczecin 42.37 223
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IV Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 10- - 11-10-2014

Event 17, Women, 50m Backstroke

11 - 12 years

1. GORNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 33.62 446
2. HALAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 35.75 371
3. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 36.83 339
4. STEFANSKA Hanna 02 UKS Shark Rudna 38.73 292
5. CAJZNER Magdalena 02 MKP Szczecin 39.94 266
6. WALKOWIAK Gabriela 02 MKP Szczecin 39.99 265
7. WILK Weronika 02 MKP Szczecin 43.74 202
8. FOKSINSKA Martyna 02 MKP Szczecin 46.69 166
9. KOPCZYNSKA Karina 02 MKP Szczecin 46.75 166


